MONITORED PDU
CODE: RPME-16A24
SPECIFICATIONS:
GENERAL
Output
(21) IEC 320 C13C
(3) IEC 320 C19
Input (1) IEC 320 C20 Inlet (IEC 320 C19 to C20) with 3M power cord
Protection (1) 16 AMP Circuit Breaker
COMMUNICATION
SSL Indication (1) Yellow LED
DHCP Indication (1) Green  LED
Network (1) RJ45 for Ethernet
PDU ID 1 Digits Seven Segment for PDU Identification
Current Meter
3 Digits Seven segments for True RMS meter
Range: 0A ~ 20A
Resolution: 0.1A
Precision: +/-2%  +/-0.1AMP
OPERATION
Nominal Voltage 230V
Voltage 200V ~ 240V Full Range
Frequency 50/60Hz Full Range
Max. Output Current 16A
Temperature 0oC ~ 45oC
Humidity 0% ~ 90%
Size 56x1645x45mm
Weight 4kg
www.dynamix.co.nz  |  www.dynamix.net.au